Start

T2
T2
T6
T2
T30
T10
T10
T36
T2
T24
T6
T6
T14
T49

T14
T14
T30
T14

T6
T14
T56
T36
T30
T14
T49
T10
T14
T36
T14
T14
T43
T36
T43
T24
T30
T36
T24
T30
T24
T43
T36
T14
T30

T56

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T6
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38
T40
T40
T40
T40
T44

T44

Player

Annabelle Pancake

Morgan Ketchum
Lynn Lim

Sydney Roberts *
Laney Frye
Isabella Rawl
Aine Donegan
Ingrid Lindblad
Crystal Wang
Andrea Lignell
Becca DiNunzio
Nicole Gal

Elle Johnson
Patricie Mackova
Savannah Grewal

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC

2023 Clemson Invitational
Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 26

Manassanan Chotikabhukkana

Ivy Shepherd
Letizia Bagnoli
Marissa Wenzler

Maddison Hinson-Tolchard

Chiara Tamburlini

Caroline Patterson

Ginnie Lee

Melena Barrientos *

Celina Sattelkau
Vanessa Gilly
Latanna Stone
Mallory Fobes
Thitaporn Saithip
Angela Arora
Nicha Kanpai
Angela Garvin
Isabel Sy

Panassaya Somchit
Maria Villanueva Aperribay

Victoria Levy
Noramol Nuchsila
Tillie Claggett
Anna Morgan

Maria Vittoria Corbi

Jennifer Gu
Clemence Martin
Leon Takagi
Chloe Holder

Mayka Hoogeboom

Team

Clemson
Virginia Tech
Vanderbilt
Clemson
Kentucky
Clemson
LSU

LSU

lllinois

Ole Miss
Virginia Tech
Ole Miss

Ole Miss
Maryland
Clemson
Tennessee
Kentucky
Florida Atlantic
Kentucky
Oklahoma State
Ole Miss
Tennessee
Virginia Tech
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Tennessee
LSU

UNCW
Oklahoma State
Tennessee
Maryland
Maryland
lllinois
Maryland
Kentucky
UNCW

Kent State
Vanderbilt
Furman
Maryland
Kent State
Oklahoma State
Kent State
Clemson

Kent State

69
69
70
69
74
71
71
75
69
73
70
70
72
77
68
72
72
74
72
70
72
78
75
74
72
77
71
72
75
72
72
76
75
76
73
74
75
73
74
73
76
75
72
74

78

66
70
71
72
67
71
71
67
73
69
72
73
71
66
75
71
72
70
72
74
73
67
71
72
74
69
75
74
71
74
75
71
72
71
74
73
72
75
74
76
73
74
77
76

72

Scores

135
139
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
150

150
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Start

T60
T49
T36
T73
T10
T66
T49
T43
T49
T66
T43
T24
T24
T60
T60
T56
T60
T56
T75
T43
T66
T66
T49
T60
T66
T81
T78
T66
T78
T75
T81
T78
T60

83
T66
T73
T75
T49

84

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T49
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T53
T57
T57
T57
T57
T61
T61
T61
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69

72
T73
T73
T73
T76
T76
T76

79

80

81

82

Player

Lexanne Halama
Savannah Barber
Allison Paik

Edit Hertzman

Carla Tejedo Mulet
Kaylee Vesely
Virginie Ding

Blanka Decker

Rina Tatematsu
Natacha Husted
Symone Henriques
Deborah Spair
Katherine Schuster
Hailey Jones
Mattison Frick
Chloe Johnson
Natasha Kiel

Emily Hawkins
Paige Harrison
Christine Shao
Maria Fernanda Martinez *
Clemence Cadeac
Hester Sicking

Yoko Tai

Alyssa Montgomery
Carrie Catherine Ganim
Caroline Crumrine
Phu Khine

Meagan Winans
Emma Shen

Faith Johnson

Nina Lang

Siyan Chen

Olivia Bergner

Rosa Barnak

Liza Lapeyre
Gabriella Tomanka *
Mikhaela Fortuna
Marta Lopez Echevarria

Clemson Invitational

The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC

2023 Clemson Invitational
Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 26

Team

lllinois
Oklahoma
Columbia

LSU

LSU
Oklahoma
Vanderbilt
Florida Atlantic
Oklahoma State
Ole Miss
Virginia Tech
UNCW
Clemson
Oklahoma State
lllinois

Furman
Vanderbilt
Tennessee
Columbia
Columbia
Oklahoma
Florida Atlantic
Kent State
Columbia
Virginia Tech
UNCW
Furman
UNCW
Oklahoma
Columbia
Furman
Oklahoma
lllinois

Florida Atlantic
Florida Atlantic
Furman
Clemson
Oklahoma
Kentucky

79
77
75
81
71
80
77
76
77
80
76
73
73
79
79
78
79
78
82
76
80
80
77
79
80
84
83
80
83
82
84
83
79
85
80
81
82
77

72
74
76
71
81
72
75
77
76
73
77
81
81
75
75
77
76
77
74
80
77
77
80
79
78
74
76
81
78
79
78
79
83
78
86
86
86

80

Scores

151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
161
161
161
162
162
162
163
166
167
168
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+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+22
+23
+24



